
_

1.CONtRAC140 COOL
65^[ y"

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT4. REQUthtT eorpuHCHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJLCT NO. gy ag,pw,k)
i 3. U t CCT IVE DAT L
p Luuulu1fuooN.CA140N No. FEB 0F Wr- 7. ADMINIST ERED BY pf echer shen Jiern 6) |

RG1-92-209 dtd 1/26/93
J Three (3)
% shuCO DV
|

$.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission *

@ivision of Contracts & Property Management
Bashington, DC 20555

g 9A. AMLNOMei.NT OF SOLICITAtlON NO.
L. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONT RACT OR (No street. county.Kiede and ZIP Code) I

;

*

PRIME: U.S. Small Business Administration a

Philadelphia Regional Office ea.DATEO rsss nur us
Region III, Allendale Square

19406-1415King of Prussia, PA
Wilson Hewitt & Assoc., Inc., 190 Warner Road, Suite noA. g'Oir iCAriON OF CONT aActsORDER

SB-3-92-2-6083 i
SUB: !

150, Wayne, PA 19087 NRC-28-92-209
PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR / TECHNICAL:

X son.DAiEO ass ersar ns
. Contact: Phillip Wilson Telephone No.: (215) 964-6700 7/4/92

|FActuTY CODE
11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

CODE

b is .- . O is .ot'

The above numbered solichotion is emended as est forth in Isom 14. The hour and dote
ried for woipt of Offers

-

f h f ll i methods: 3

Offers must acknowdedge receipt of this .._;-----;t prior to the hour and dote specified in the solidtetion or as amended,tv one o t e o ow ngcopies of the amendmenc (h) By W--: . 1*; receipt of this-__ _' : t on each copy of tie oHerFAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
tended. '

-

submitted; or Icl By seperser letter or telegram which includes a seterence to the solicitation and amendment saumbers.AND EMTESPECIF8EO MAY RESULTlol By conWeting items 8 and 15.ored returning .

MENT TO BE REGIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElf'T OF OFFERS PRir)R TO THE HOURIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to donos an oNor skuudy ahmitted.euch change may_r, and u s.aweed prior to v openses hour and dem speewied.
be made ty telegram or ,

<

, seter.prowwed sch assesrom or netw mek : everence so e. eencuenon.no vias _
i

! 12.MCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT80N DATA #f seemdred)
39106 391-20-617-006 BOC: 2542 31X0200 $66,000.00 -

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLYTO MODIFICATIONSOF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIESTHE CONTR$QT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

m ! ^WCT !R#R af.MLWYi? **'"^"" ' "'** *""*'"'' '"' '"^"*" "" "'" '" "'" '' ^"' "^ ' '" '"' ' "''" "
!

N,",A^,e*3,Y'"O,",'iPEn"O!irWTM"45 WM'#N8efniFNI#iA "n'n%'.#44"^"*" '*"** " *** "''''"' **"-" "
P

xx
C. THIS SUPPLEMENT AL AC itEEMENT 85 ENT ERED 4NTO PURSUANT T O AUTHOstf TY OFs._

,

O. OTHER (Specify type el snodd/scstion and authority) |

copies to tre issuing Office.
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, is required to sigri this document and return .

d le ia ti /centreet est#c t sneider erhere |_ W-)
2 OESCR4PT80N OF AMEfv0 MENT /MOOtF 8 CAT 80N (Oreendred by UCrsretaan headJass.dnetu ing se c s on

SEE ATTACHED PAGE

&r

l,,-) <

9305140001 930203 #PDR CONTR
NRC-28-92-209 PDR

g d remains unchanged and in tutt forteh
provided therein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced In iterre SA'or 1oA. as heretofore c an e ,

16A.NAME AND TITLE OF CONT RACTING OFFsCER (Type orprinOE

15A.NME AND TlTliOF SIGNER (Type orprintf
Mary Jo Mattia, Contracting Officer

/~w _ ^~

n n .
. ~/ M. (ktt 8 l /,-

16C.DATE 5tGNEO_

# 2itSg/ FEB 0 31992
05

ASC.DATE 54GN 6

/as s. COP. RACT OR/OF F EROR
.

.. ., - ... d ,

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-e31
30105 M'J','NoN,a s**cas v*.an41 1s2.e070



_ - . . _ _ - . .. ..

:

i ;

o .

i

.

Contract No. NRC-28-92-209'
58-3-92-2-6083
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2 i

i

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the i

amount of $66,000.00 which increases the obligated amount from $46,000.00-
to $112,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows: |

Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION / CONTRACT CEILING, is deleted in !
its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof: ;

i

"The ceiling amount for the work specified in Section C herein shall
not exceed $181,646.40. The amount presently obligated with respect
to this contract is $112,000.00._ The contractor agrees that the work
to be performed under Section C shall be accomplished within this
ceiling. Any work undertaken by the contractor in excess of the-
obligation amount specified above is done so at the contractor's sole j

risk."
i

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ;

ceiling amount of $181,646.40, remain unchanged.
;

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the |

date of this action is given below.

Total FY 92 obligation ' amount $21,000.00 i

Total FY 93 obligation amount $91,000.00 |
!

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $112,000.00 |

This modification obligates FY 93 funds in the amount of $66,000.00.
.

i

!

{

*

>

t

'
,

.

I
!
!

!

!

!
!

-


